TV chair - Cadillac 47517 €399.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material
Other functions
Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

80

86/170

90/116

53

53

Non pull-out
Green

Green

Woven fabric
"Relax" function
Metal

High quality spring core

Furntrade
17143-T-47521799T




